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Permits and Inspections: Search Results

# New Permit Search

Permit Search Results

Permit#:
EX-19-10-4597

EX-17-08-2323

UP-17-06-1666

BL-17-06-1665

SD-17-02-1327

EX-17-02-0318

FD-17-02-0290

PW-17-01-0110

BL-16-10-6150

AB-16-09-6318

ME-15-08-5310

PU-15-02-0490

CE-14-11-3371

CE-14-10-4134

https://edenweb.coralgables.com/Detfault.asp?Build=PM.pmPer...

App. Date
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10/05/2016
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08/27/2015
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11/01/2014

10/30/2014

Street

Address Type
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1430

TUNIS
ST

PERMIT EXTENSION

PERMIT EXTENSION

UPFRONT FEE

DOOR/GARAGE

DOOR/SHUTTER/WINDOW

SHOP DRAWINGS

PERMIT EXTENSION

FIRE ALARM SYSTEM

SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT

PERMIT

DRIVEWAY/WALKWAY

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

MECH COMMERCIAL /
RESIDENTIAL WORK

PUBLIC RECORDS
SEARCH

CODE ENF WARNING
PROCESS

Description

PERMIT EXTENSION
FOR BL-13-05-0185
***¥INCLUSIVE/ 1
STORY ADDITION
(162SF), SIMPLIFIED/
INTER ALTER
(179.63SF), PAVER
DRIVEWAY W/ 1
PAVER APPROACH,
WALKWAY, STEPS-
LANDINGS,WINDOWS,
DOORS, GARAGE
DOOR, BLK UP EXTG
OPNG $15,500

PERMIT EXTENSION
BL-13-05-0185

UPFRONT FEE FOR BL-
17-06-1665 REPLACE
GARAGE DOOR -
$1,430

REPLACE GARAGE
DOOR - $1,430

CANCELLED -
SUBMITTED UNDER
BL-17-06-1665 SHOP
DRAWING ( GARAGE
DOOR )

PERMIT EXTENSION
FOR BL-13-05-0185

CANCELLD - CREATED
IN ERROR

SIDEWALK
REPLACEMENT

RES* TRAVERTINE
PAVER WALKWAY,
DRIVEWAY &

APPROACH $2,200

RES* TRAVERTINE
PAVER WALKWAY,
DRIVEWAY &

APPROACH $2,200

EXACT AC
REPLACEMENT 4TON/
10KW $13,591

REQ CERT COPY OF
PERMITS BL13050185
RV14053837

WT21152 34-21 CITY
CODE (LOT) LAWN IS
OVERGROWN. IN
NEED OF CUTTING.
NO VIOLATION AT
THIS TIME.

Status

pending

final

final

final

canceled

final

canceled

final

final

final

final

final

final

final
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Logon Help Contact
Issue  bioal Date Fees Due
Date

0.00
08/24/2017 08/24/2017 0.00
06/13/2017 06/13/2017 0.00
06/14/2017 07/03/2017 0.00
08/24/2017 0.00
02/17/2017 02/17/2017 0.00
02/06/2017 0.00
01/20/2017 01/26/2017 0.00
12/19/2016 03/28/2017 0.00
09/23/2016 03/28/2017 0.00
09/01/2015 12/02/2015 0.00
02/10/2015 02/10/2015 0.00
11/01/2014 11/01/2014 0.00
10/30/2014 10/30/2014 0.00

1/24/2020
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CE-14-06-3683

SD-14-06-2585

RV-14-05-3837

CE-14-05-3806

BL-14-05-3349

AB-14-05-3109

SD-14-01-3019

PL-13-11-3086

ZN-13-11-2318

ME-13-09-0248

EL-13-05-0302

PL-13-05-0224

BL-13-05-0185

AB-13-03-1590

PL-13-02-0649

PU-12-11-0913

CE-12-09-0987

ZN-09-02-1420

https://edenweb.coralgables.com/Detfault.asp?Build=PM.pmPer...
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01/30/2014

11/25/2013

11/12/2013

09/05/2013

05/06/2013
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03/25/2013

02/12/2013
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02/04/2009
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CODE ENF WARNING
PROCESS

CODE ENF WARNING
PROCESS

SHOP DRAWINGS

REVISION TO PERMIT

CODE ENF WARNING
PROCESS

ROOF / LIGHT WEIGHT
CONC

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

SHOP DRAWINGS

PLUMB COMMERCIAL /
RESIDENTIAL WORK

DUMPSTER / CONTAINER

MECH COMMERCIAL /
RESIDENTIAL WORK

ELEC COMMERCIAL /
RESIDENTIAL WORK

PLUMB COMMERCIAL /
RESIDENTIAL WORK

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

PLUMB
DRAINFIELD/SEPTIC
TANK/ABANDONMENT
PUBLIC RECORDS
SEARCH

CODE ENF LIEN SEARCH

PAINT / RESURFACE FL /
CLEAN

WT21152 34-21 CITY
CODE (LOT) LAWN IS
OVERGROWN. IN
NEED OF CUTTING.

WT11434 105-26 CITY
CODE (CON) NO
WORK ALLOWED ON
SUNDAYS OR
HOLIDAYS. (ALDANA
RECYCLE)

INCLUSIVE/ SHOP
DRAWING ( WINDOW
& DOOR )

REVISION-CHANGE IN
WINDOW
CONFIGURATION

WT20168 SEC 105-26
CITY CODE (CON) RE-
ROOF WORK ON

HOLIDAY PROHIBITED

NEW ROOF AND
REROOF $15,525
BORAL SAXONY 900
LT GREY TILE

NEW ROOF & RE
ROOF BORAL
ROOFING SAXONY
900 CONCRETE ROOF
TILE $15,525

SHOP DRAWING
TRUSSES

PORTABLE TOILET ...

DUMPSTER

INSTALL NEW
DUCTWORK TO
EXISTING UNIT //.
INSTALL 2 NEW
EXHAUST FANS.

13 LIGHT SOCKETS
AND 12 ROUGH IN
OUTLETS

PLUMBING WORK FOR
INCLUSIVE/ 1 STORY
ADDITION,
SIMPLIFIED/ INTER
ALTER INCLUDED 3
R/S

INCLUSIVE/ 1 STORY
ADDITION(162SF),
SIMPLIFIED/ INTER
ALTER(179.63SF),
PAVER DRIVEWAY W/
1 PAVER APPROACH,
WALKWAY, STEPS-
LANDINGS,WINDOWS,
DOORS, GARAGE
DOOR, BLK UP EXTG
OPNG $15,500

REV (WINDOWS)
REVISIONS TO
ADDITION &
REMODELING $15,500
SEPTIC TANK AND
DRAINFIELD
INSTALLATION $2,400

REQ COPY OF PERMIT
18234B

LIEN SEARCH
INT PATCH CEILING &

PAINT WHITE & EXT
PRESSURE CLEAN &

fina

fina

fina

final

fina

issued

final

final

fina

fina

final

fina

stop work

issued

fina

fina

final

final

06/22/2014

02/06/2017

06/09/2014

05/26/2014

05/21/2014

05/15/2014

02/03/2014

11/27/2013

11/12/2013

06/10/2014

04/07/2014

02/04/2014

11/08/2013

03/25/2013

02/15/2013

11/16/2012

09/20/2012

02/04/2009
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06/22/2014

02/06/2017

06/09/2014

05/26/2014

08/01/2014

02/03/2014

12/30/2013

11/12/2013

12/01/2015

12/02/2015

08/24/2017

05/15/2015

11/16/2012

09/20/2012

07/08/2009

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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0.00

0.00
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PAINT ROOF TO
MATCH EXISTING
(WHITE) $1,900

The City's online services are protected with an SSL encryption certificate. For technical assistance, please call 305-569-2448 (8am-5pm, M-F).
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