Search Results Page 1 of 3



Home Citizen Services Business Services
Permits and Inspections: Search Results

Logon Help Contact

M New Permit Search

Permit Search Results

Permit Search Results											
Permit#:	App. Date	Street Address	Туре	Description	Status	Issue Date	Final Date	Fees Due			
EX-19-10-4597	10/08/2019	1430 TUNIS ST	PERMIT EXTENSION	PERMIT EXTENSION FOR BL-13-05-0185 ***INCLUSIVE/ 1 STORY ADDITION (162SF), SIMPLIFIED/ INTER ALTER (179.63SF), PAVER DRIVEWAY W/ 1 PAVER APPROACH, WALKWAY, STEPS- LANDINGS, WINDOWS, DOORS, GARAGE DOOR, BLK UP EXTG OPNG \$15,500	pending			0.00			
EX-17-08-2323	08/24/2017	1430 TUNIS ST	PERMIT EXTENSION	PERMIT EXTENSION BL-13-05-0185	final	08/24/2017	08/24/2017	0.00			
UP-17-06-1666	06/13/2017	1430 TUNIS ST	UPFRONT FEE	UPFRONT FEE FOR BL- 17-06-1665 REPLACE GARAGE DOOR - \$1,430	final	06/13/2017	06/13/2017	0.00			
BL-17-06-1665	06/13/2017	1430 TUNIS ST	DOOR/GARAGE DOOR/SHUTTER/WINDOW	REPLACE GARAGE DOOR - \$1,430	final	06/14/2017	07/03/2017	0.00			
SD-17-02-1327	02/24/2017	1430 TUNIS ST	SHOP DRAWINGS	CANCELLED - SUBMITTED UNDER BL-17-06-1665 SHOP DRAWING (GARAGE DOOR)	canceled		08/24/2017	0.00			
EX-17-02-0318	02/07/2017	1430 TUNIS ST	PERMIT EXTENSION	PERMIT EXTENSION FOR BL-13-05-0185	final	02/17/2017	02/17/2017	0.00			
FD-17-02-0290	02/06/2017	1430 TUNIS ST	FIRE ALARM SYSTEM	CANCELLD - CREATED IN ERROR	canceled		02/06/2017	0.00			
PW-17-01-0110	01/04/2017	1430 TUNIS ST	SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT PERMIT	SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT	final	01/20/2017	01/26/2017	0.00			
BL-16-10-6150	10/05/2016	1430 TUNIS ST	DRIVEWAY/WALKWAY	RES* TRAVERTINE PAVER WALKWAY, DRIVEWAY & APPROACH \$2,200	final	12/19/2016	03/28/2017	0.00			
AB-16-09-6318	09/23/2016	1430 TUNIS ST	BOA COMPLETE (LESS THAN \$75,000)	RES* TRAVERTINE PAVER WALKWAY, DRIVEWAY & APPROACH \$2,200	final	09/23/2016	03/28/2017	0.00			
ME-15-08-5310	08/27/2015	1430 TUNIS ST	MECH COMMERCIAL / RESIDENTIAL WORK	EXACT AC REPLACEMENT 4TON/ 10KW \$13,591	final	09/01/2015	12/02/2015	0.00			
PU-15-02-0490	02/10/2015	1430 TUNIS ST	PUBLIC RECORDS SEARCH	REQ CERT COPY OF PERMITS BL13050185 RV14053837	final	02/10/2015	02/10/2015	0.00			
CE-14-11-3371	11/01/2014	1430 TUNIS ST	CODE ENF WARNING PROCESS	WT21152 34-21 CITY CODE (LOT) LAWN IS OVERGROWN. IN NEED OF CUTTING. NO VIOLATION AT THIS TIME.	final	11/01/2014	11/01/2014	0.00			
CE-14-10-4134	10/30/2014				final	10/30/2014	10/30/2014	0.00			

Search Results Page 2 of 3

		1430 TUNIS ST	CODE ENF WARNING PROCESS	WT21152 34-21 CITY CODE (LOT) LAWN IS OVERGROWN. IN NEED OF CUTTING.				
CE-14-06-3683	06/22/2014	1430 TUNIS ST	CODE ENF WARNING PROCESS	WT11434 105-26 CITY CODE (CON) NO WORK ALLOWED ON SUNDAYS OR HOLIDAYS. (ALDANA RECYCLE)	final	06/22/2014	06/22/2014	0.00
SD-14-06-2585	06/09/2014	1430 TUNIS ST	SHOP DRAWINGS	INCLUSIVE/ SHOP DRAWING (WINDOW & DOOR)	final	02/06/2017	02/06/2017	0.00
RV-14-05-3837	05/27/2014	1430 TUNIS ST	REVISION TO PERMIT	REVISION-CHANGE IN WINDOW CONFIGURATION	final	06/09/2014	06/09/2014	0.00
CE-14-05-3806	05/26/2014	1430 TUNIS ST	CODE ENF WARNING PROCESS	WT20168 SEC 105-26 CITY CODE (CON) RE- ROOF WORK ON HOLIDAY PROHIBITED	final	05/26/2014	05/26/2014	0.00
BL-14-05-3349	05/19/2014	1430 TUNIS ST	ROOF / LIGHT WEIGHT CONC	NEW ROOF AND REROOF \$15,525 BORAL SAXONY 900 LT GREY TILE	final	05/21/2014	08/01/2014	0.00
AB-14-05-3109	05/15/2014	1430 TUNIS ST	BOA COMPLETE (LESS THAN \$75,000)	NEW ROOF & RE ROOF BORAL ROOFING SAXONY 900 CONCRETE ROOF TILE \$15,525	issued	05/15/2014		0.00
SD-14-01-3019	01/30/2014	1430 TUNIS ST	SHOP DRAWINGS	SHOP DRAWING TRUSSES	final	02/03/2014	02/03/2014	0.00
PL-13-11-3086	11/25/2013	1430 TUNIS ST	PLUMB COMMERCIAL / RESIDENTIAL WORK	PORTABLE TOILET	final	11/27/2013	12/30/2013	0.00
ZN-13-11-2318	11/12/2013	1430 TUNIS ST	DUMPSTER / CONTAINER	DUMPSTER	final	11/12/2013	11/12/2013	0.00
ME-13-09-0248	09/05/2013	1430 TUNIS ST	MECH COMMERCIAL / RESIDENTIAL WORK	INSTALL NEW DUCTWORK TO EXISTING UNIT //. INSTALL 2 NEW EXHAUST FANS.	final	06/10/2014	12/01/2015	0.00
EL-13-05-0302	05/06/2013	1430 TUNIS ST	ELEC COMMERCIAL / RESIDENTIAL WORK	13 LIGHT SOCKETS AND 12 ROUGH IN OUTLETS	final	04/07/2014	12/02/2015	0.00
PL-13-05-0224	05/03/2013	1430 TUNIS ST	PLUMB COMMERCIAL / RESIDENTIAL WORK	PLUMBING WORK FOR INCLUSIVE/ 1 STORY ADDITION, SIMPLIFIED/ INTER ALTER INCLUDED 3 R/S	final	02/04/2014	08/24/2017	0.00
BL-13-05-0185	05/02/2013	1430 TUNIS ST	RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	INCLUSIVE/ 1 STORY ADDITION(162SF), SIMPLIFIED/ INTER ALTER(179.63SF), PAVER DRIVEWAY W/ 1 PAVER APPROACH, WALKWAY, STEPS- LANDINGS, WINDOWS, DOORS, GARAGE DOOR, BLK UP EXTG OPNG \$15,500	stop work	11/08/2013		0.00
AB-13-03-1590	03/25/2013	1430 TUNIS ST	BOA COMPLETE (LESS THAN \$75,000)	REV (WINDOWS) REVISIONS TO ADDITION & REMODELING \$15,500	issued	03/25/2013		0.00
PL-13-02-0649	02/12/2013	1430 TUNIS ST	PLUMB DRAINFIELD/SEPTIC TANK/ABANDONMENT	SEPTIC TANK AND DRAINFIELD INSTALLATION \$2,400	final	02/15/2013	05/15/2015	0.00
PU-12-11-0913	11/15/2012	1430 TUNIS ST	PUBLIC RECORDS SEARCH	REQ COPY OF PERMIT 18234B	final	11/16/2012	11/16/2012	0.00
CE-12-09-0987	09/18/2012	1430 TUNIS ST	CODE ENF LIEN SEARCH	LIEN SEARCH	final	09/20/2012	09/20/2012	0.00
ZN-09-02-1420	02/04/2009	1430 TUNIS ST	PAINT / RESURFACE FL / CLEAN	INT PATCH CEILING & PAINT WHITE & EXT PRESSURE CLEAN &	final	02/04/2009	07/08/2009	0.00

Search Results Page 3 of 3

PAINT ROOF TO MATCH EXISTING (WHITE) \$1,900

The City's online services are protected with an **SSL encryption certificate**. For technical assistance, please call 305-569-2448 (8am-5pm, M-F).